BOARD OF
STATE AND
COMMUNITY
CORRECTIONS

2022 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE LOCATION

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2022

BSCC BOARD MEETING

THURSDAY, APRIL 7, 2022 To BE DETERMINED

BSCC BOARD MEETING

THURSDAY, JUNE 9, 2022 TO BE DETERMINED

BSCC BoARD MEETING SACRAMENTO — |[F NEEDED
THURSDAY, JuLY 14, 2022

BSCC BOARD MEETING
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2022 SACRAMENTO

BSCC BOARD MEETING

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2022 SACRAMENTO

TIME

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

The 2023 Board meeting schedule will be determined at the September 8, 2022

meeting.

Dates, locations, and times are subject to change.



